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Annunciation

ENKA_BAZYAN / MainStation /
00BBA01GS002_7VU683/7VU683

SIMATIC
1 Annunciation
1.1

Spontaneous Annunciation - 23.12.2015 16:38:58.584

Number

30407

17644

17656

17670

00301

00302

00501

17767

30053

17767

30407

17781

17917

17949

30456

30457

00501

00302

Indication

Selec Swt HSBT Local Pos. Initiate Trans
>NORMAL Open CB2

NORMAL Start

PARALLEL Sequence Close Standby Source

Busbar1 -> Line1 is Ready

Reset LED

Power System fault

Fault Event

Relay PICKUP

Command: Close CB1

Fault recording is running

Selec Swt HSBT Local Pos. Initiate Trans
Command: Close CB1

>NORMAL Open CB2

Selec Swt HSBT Local Pos. Initiate Trans
Fail: Close CB1

Line2 -> Line1 Failed

HSBT Failed

df at CB closing command triggered

dU at CB closing command triggered
Relay PICKUP

Reset LED

Fault Event

Value

ON

ON

ON

ON

OFF

OFF

23 -ON

23 - ON

ON

ON

ON

OFF

OFF

OFF

ON

ON

ON

ON

0,02 Hz

0,2V

OFF

OFF

23 - OFF
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23.12.1516

Date and time

23.12.2015

23.12.2015

23.12.2015

23.12.2015

23.12.2015

23.12.2015

23.12.2015

23.12.2015

0 ms

0 ms

4 ms

45 ms

148 ms

653 ms

909 ms

1003 ms

1003 ms

1003 ms

0 ms

Oms

1004 ms

1004 ms

23.12.2015

16:38:56.359
16:38:56.626
16:38:56.629
16:38:56.629
16:38:56.629
16:38:56.630
16:38:56.630

16:38:56.630

16:38:57.634

Page 1 of 4

:38:58

Cause

Spontaneous
Com.Issued=AutoLocal

Spontaneous
Com.Issued=AutoLocal

Spontaneous
Com.Issued=AutoLocal

Spontaneous
Com.Issued=AutoLocal

Spontaneous
Com.lssued=AutoLocal

Spontaneous
Com.Issued=AutoLocal

Spontaneous
Com.Issued=AutoLocal

Spontaneous
Com.lssued=AutoLocal

Spontaneous
Com.Issued=AutoLocal

Spontaneous
Com.Issued=AutoLocal

Spontaneous
Com.lssued=AutoLocal

Spontaneous
Com.Issued=AutoLocal

Spontaneous
Com.Issued=AutolLocal

Spontaneous
Com.Issued=AutoLocal

Spontaneous
Com.Issued=AutoLocal

Spontaneous
Com.Issued=AutoLocal

Spontaneous
Com.lssued=AutoLocal

Spontaneous
Com.Issued=AutoLocal

Spontaneous
Com.Issued=AutoLocal

Spontaneous
Com.Issued=AutoLocal

Spontaneous
Com.Issued=AutoLocal

Spontaneous
Com.Issued=AutoLocal

Spontaneous
Com.Issued=AutoLocal


lenovo
Highlight
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Number Indication

‘ Value ‘ Date and time Cause

00301

Power System fault

23 - OFF 23.12.2015 16:38:57.634 Spontaneous

Com.Issued=AutoLocal

30053

Fault recording is running

OFF

23.12.2015 16:38:57.744 Spontaneous
Com.Issued=AutoLocal

Selec Swt HSBT Local Pos. Initiate Trans

OFF

23.12.2015 16:38:57.854 Spontaneous
Com.lssued=AutoLocal




